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2015 National Match Results - Page 8 of 16
SPORTING RIFLE OPEN PRONE TEAMS

?

Emily Dean
George Lee

Barry Nieuwenhuis

Alberta Blue

Susan Eymann-MacDonald

Jeff McDonald
Derek Budd

1182 x 62
1181 x 66
1184 x 58
3547 X 186 FIRST

1169 X 48
1178 X 58
1186 x 66
3533 X172

SPORTING RIFLE INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR PRONE TEAMS

The Muffin Men
Micheal Martin
Jeremy Ellis
Devyn Onyschuk

Leia and the Boys :-(
Sullivan Fagan

Leia Hoot
Mark-Anthony Roberts

1184 x 69
1178 x 56
1168 x 45
3530 X 170 FIRST

1146 x 43
1167 x 46
1142 x 28
3455 X 117

SPORTING RIFLE 3-P OPEN TEAMS

The Muffin Men
Micheal Martin
Jerry Ellis

Devyn Onyschuck

al

Susan Emmon McDonald
Derek Budd

Barry Nieuwenhuis

1158 X 43
1166 X 49
1151 X 36
3475 x 128 FIRST

1151 X 33
1135 X 33
1159 X 34
3445 x 100

SPORTING RIFLE 3-P JUNIOR TEAMS

Leia and the Boys :-(
Sullivan Fagan

Leia Hoot
Mark-Anthony Roberts

1101 X 23
1160 X 44
1082 X 15
3343 x 82 FIRST
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SPORTING RIFLE GRAND AGGREGATE GRAND
Name PR Class PRDay1| PRDay2 | 3P Day1 | 3P Day2 AGGREGATE
Barry Nieuwenhuis ON MA 591 x 27|593 x 31|583 x 18|576 x 14 2343 x 90
Derek Budd AB MA 596 x 31|590 x 35|564 x 17|571 x 16 2321 x 99
Susan Eymann-MacDonald AB MA 587 x 28(582 x 20(571 x 18(580 x 15 2320 x 81
Dan Perry ON MA 592 x 29|586 x 23|563 x 18|537 x 15 2278 x 85
Emily Dean NB EX 594 x 31|588 x 31|584 x 29|580 x 24 2346 x 115
Jeremy Ellis ON EX 590 x 26(588 x 30(583 x 22(583 x 27 2344 x 105
Micheal Martin ON EX 593 x 36[591 x 33(585 x 27(573 x 16 2342 x 112
Devyn Onyschuk ON EX 591 x 24(577 x 21(580 x 18(571 x 18 2319 x 81
Jorja Budd AB EX 562 x 6|557 x 11|531 x 8|516 x 5 2166 x 30
Michael Qiao ON SS 578 x 18(570 x 13(564 x 19(573 x 14 2285 x 64
Sufei Xu ON SS 583 x 19|567 x 15|556 x 11|564 x 12 2270 x 57
Mark-Anthony Roberts BC MM 570 x 15|572 x 13539 x 8|543 x 7 2224 x 43
Emily Dean NB IJR 594 x 31|588 x 31|584 x 29|580 x 24 2346 x 115
Jeremy Ellis ON IJR 590 x 26(588 x 30(583 x 22(583 x 27 2344 x 105
Micheal Martin ON IJR 593 x 36 591 x 33 585 x 27 573 x 16 2342 x 112
Leia Hoot BC IJR 578 x 18|589 x 28|584 x 24|576 x 20 2327 x 90
Devyn Onyschuk ON IJR 591 x 24(577 x 21(580 x 18(573 x 18 2321 x 81
Sullivan Fagan BC IJR 576 x 24 570 x 19 570 x 13 531 x 10 2247 x 66
Michael Qiao ON JR 578 x18 570 x 13 564 x 19 573 x 14 2285 x 64
Mark-Anthony Roberts BC JR 570x15572x 13539 x 8543 x 7 2224 x 43
Carter Onyschuk ON JR 544x 9572x 15536 x 9 557 x 10 2209 x 43
Jorja Budd AB JR 562x 6557 x 11531 x 8516x 5 2166 x 30
Owen Onyschuk ON JR 556 x 8548x 8533x 5520x 6 2157 x 27
Trinity Cone ON JR 557x11511x 5530x 9526x 9 2124 x 34
J. Harley Smyth ON JR 556x 8533x 11471 x 3510x 11 2070 x 33
Barry Nieuwenhuis ON VT 591 x 27 593 x 31583 x 18 576 x 14 2343 x 90
Dan Perry ON VT 592 x 29 586 x 23 563 x 18 537 x 15 2278 x 85
Emily Dean NB LD 594 x 31 588 x 31 584 x 29 580 x 24 2346 x 115
Susan Eymann-MacDonald AB LD 587 x 28 582 x 20 571 x 18 580 x 15 2320 x 81
Sufei Xu ON LD 583x 19‘567 X 15‘556 X 11‘564 x 12 2270 x 57
Jorja Budd AB LD 562 x 6|557 x 11|531 x 8|516 x 5 2166 x 30
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AIRRIFLE - MEN

Name
Benjamin Taylor
Jeremy Ruddick
Mario Methot
Chris Baldwin
Dave Woolridge
Frederic Lemoine
Dustin Giesbrecht
Michael Proulx
Michal Dugovic
Mike Hockings

Micheal Martin
Daniel Dimitrov
Sullivan Fagan
Antoine Bety
Devyn Onyschuk
Justin Hartloper
Michael Erickson
Jeremy Ellis
Derek Budd
Rychel Smith

Michael Qiao

Jeremy Ruddick
Micheal Martin
Daniel Dimitrov
Frederic Lemoine
Dustin Giesbrecht
Sullivan Fagan
Antoine Bety
Devyn Onyschuk
Michael Erickson
Jeremy Ellis
Michael Qiao
Rychel Smith

Ryan Fay-O'Sullivan

Mike Hockings

PR
NL
SK
QcC
ON
NL
QcC
ON
Qc
ON
ON

ON
NL
BC
QcC
ON
MB
AB
ON
AB
SK

ON

SK
ON
NL
QcC
ON
BC
QcC
ON
AB
ON
ON
SK
SK

ON

Jlast # #2

MA 101.0 100.3
MA 98.4 100.6
MA 96.3 100.2
MA 96.7 99.9
MA 971 9538
MA 101.4 97.6
MA 961 95.8
MA 945 97.7
MA 981 96.5
MA 975 971

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

98.1
100.8
95.2
94.7
92.3
95.1
93.9
92.5
89.4
87.1

97.9
101.4
96.9
95.9
96.0
96.7
91.0
92.6
91.7
90.8
MM 97.0 94.2
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

98.4
98.1
100.8
101.4
96.1
95.2
94.7
92.3
93.9
92.5
97.0
87.1
89.6

100.6
97.9
101.4
97.6
95.8
96.9
95.9
96.0
91.0
92.6
94.2
90.8
87.6
VT

97.5 97.1

ADAPTIVE SHOOTING- AIR RIFLE

Name
Lyne Tremblay
Mike LaRochelle

PR

Jlass #1 #2

#3
100.7
101.3

99.1

97.6

97.8

99.1

96.6

97.7

98.6

91.2

100.7
98.4
95.8
97.8
94.1
88.2
98.8
94.1
94.3
96.5

87.4

101.3
100.7
98.4
99.1
96.6
95.8
97.8
94.1
98.8
94.1
87.4
96.5
83.7

91.2

#4

#5

101.3 103.0

100.3
98.5
97.3

100.4
98.1

100.7
96.2
98.8
96.1

99.3
97.7
96.5
96.7
97.2
91.4
93.0
94.7
88.3
91.5

94.9

100.3
99.3
97.7
98.1

100.7
96.5
96.7
97.2
93.0
94.7
94.9
91.5
75.8

96.1

PRONE

#3

#4

99.2
99.6
93.8
99.6
96.8
99.0
97.3
99.5
89.7

98.0
99.2
95.3
97.0
95.8
98.4
95.3
93.9
95.2
97.3

91.3

99.2
98.0
99.2
96.8
99.0
95.3
97.0
95.8
95.3
93.9
91.3
97.3
74.7

89.7

#5

DAILY

#6 TOTAL

101.4
101.5
100.7
100.2
101.3
98.9
95.2
101.6
97.0
95.6

99.6
96.5
93.1
96.5
96.3
96.7
94.1
91.4
87.6
94.8

98.9

101.5
99.6
96.5
98.9
95.2
93.1
96.5
96.3
94.1
91.4
98.9
94.8
75.9

95.6

607.7
601.3
594.4
585.5
592.0
591.9
583.4
585.0
588.5
567.2

593.6
594.0
572.8
578.6
571.7
566.5
566.1
559.2
546.5
558.0

563.7

601.3
593.6
594.0
591.9
583.4
572.8
578.6
571.7
566.1
559.2
563.7
558.0
487.3

567.2

DAILY

#
99.7
100.1
100.7
100.6
98.4
94.4
98.7
96.4
95.2
95.3

98.9
99.3
94.2
93.1
97.8
98.4
94.6
93.4
96.3
89.7

90.2

100.1
98.9
99.3
94.4
98.7
94.2
93.1
97.8
94.6
93.4
90.2
89.7
88.6

95.3

#6 TOTAL #1

#2
102.7
98.8
100.4
96.5
97.2
98.1
99.5
95.5
97.0
95.9

98.0
100.8
97.9
98.4
93.8
91.8
94.1
98.1
95.6
91.2

92.3

98.8
98.0
100.8
98.1
99.5
97.9
98.4
93.8
94.1
98.1
92.3
91.2
74.3

95.9

#2

#3
99.1
99.0
95.7
98.9
98.0
99.9
100.0
100.2
98.4
99.6

102.3
98.5
97.6
93.6
97.0
97.7
96.7
96.5
96.1
95.2

91.4

99.0
102.3
98.5
99.9
100.0
97.6
93.6
97.0
96.7
96.5
91.4
95.2
76.5

99.6

#4
102.0
100.1

99.3
101.2
100.2
100.6

97.8

99.1

924

94.3

99.7
99.2
96.8
96.7
96.3
99.3
95.8
94.9
93.2
97.2

90.0

100.1
99.7
99.2

100.6
97.8
96.8
96.7
96.3
95.8
94.9
90.0
97.2
17.7

94.3

STANDING

#3

#4

#5
101.0
101.1
101.2
102.1

99.3

98.9

98.3

96.0

95.7

98.4

98.8
98.7
99.1
95.6
92.0
87.0
96.6
93.1
93.9
84.0

98.1

101.1
98.8
98.7
98.9
98.3
99.1
95.6
92.0
96.6
93.1
98.1
84.0
78.7

98.4

#5

DAILY GRAND

#6 TOTAL AGG.

99.5
100.7
102.3
100.9

98.1

98.7
101.6

98.5
100.0

98.8

99.0
97.4
96.9
95.9
97.2
99.9
93.3
97.3
96.9
91.5

91.6

100.7
99.0
97.4
98.7

101.6
96.9
95.9
97.2
93.3
97.3
91.6
91.5
81.8

98.8

604.0
599.8
599.6
600.2
591.2
590.6
595.9
585.7
578.7
582.3

1211.7
1201.1
1194.0
1185.7
1183.2
1182.5
1179.3
1170.7
1167.2
1149.5

596.7
593.9
582.5
573.3
5741
5741
5711
573.3
572.0
548.8

1190.3
1187.9
1155.3
1151.9
1145.8
1140.6
1137.2
1132.5
1118.5
1106.8
553.6 1117.3
599.8
596.7
593.9
590.6
595.9
582.5
573.3
5741
5711
573.3
553.6
548.8
477.6

1201.1
1190.3
1187.9
1182.5
1179.3
1155.3
1151.9
1145.8
1137.2
1132.5
1117.3
1106.8
964.9

582.3 1149.5

DAILY GRAND

#6 TOTAL AGG.
QC SH2 106.2 105.4 105.4 105.2 104.7 105.4 632.3 104.2 105.2 1051 106.2 104.8 105.6 631.1 1263.4
ON SH2 106.2 104.9 104.6 103.7 104.3 104.3 628.0 103.5 103.8 103.2 103.2 103.6 103.6 620.9 1248.9
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AIR RIFLE - WOMEN DAILY DAILY GRAND

Name PR llass #1 #2 #3 #4 TOTAL #1 #2 #3 #4 TOTAL AGG.
Audrey-Anne Dery QC MA 984 1019 101.7 1004 4024 101.2 103.0 102.4 100.7 407.3 809.7
Emily Dean NB MA 991 989 978 99.5 3953 1021 101.6 101.5 1021 407.3 802.6
Shruti Bhattepatil BC MA 989 981 1011 1011 399.2 98.7 100.8 101.3 102.1 402.9 802.1
Daniela Sirbu AB MA 101.2 999 1001 98.0 399.2 102.0 98.2 100.2 99.7 4001 799.3
Sharon Bowes ON MA 98.0 987 999 100.0 396.6 99.0 98.6 101.6 101.5 400.7 797.3
Shanon Westlake ON MA 1004 98.7 98.8 100.6 398.5 100.5 99.7 1004 955 396.1 794.6
Cindy Luk ON MA 993 985 992 96.8 393.8 101.5 983 972 971 3941 787.9
Aerial Arthur SK MA 955 97.0 1009 96.8 390.2 965 965 99.8 101.8 394.6 784.8
Kaitlin Rempel MB MA 960 974 989 956 3879 99.0 1004 97.2 991 395.7 783.6
Samantha Marsh NL EX 99.0 99.0 1019 99.8 399.7 994 994 1013 985 398.6 798.3
Belle Medicraft AB EX 99.0 991 983 954 391.8 1011 98.7 100.2 1022 4022 794.0
Leia Hoot BC EX 952 1014 98.9 100.8 396.3 98.0 1004 99.0 97.8 3952 7915
Glenda Argenal Gallo BC EX 101.2 99.6 969 956 3933 96.8 993 99.2 97.8 3931 786.4
Julia Warren SK EX 940 1026 99.6 100.0 396.2 100.2 96.0 91.8 98.7 386.7 782.9
Rachel Mundie NB EX 991 995 981 942 3909 975 1003 975 955 390.8 7817
Larissa Lane ON EX 952 952 959 937 380.0 100.3 93.8 100.8 101.4 396.3 776.3
Florence Fillon QC EX 970 977 968 96.2 387.7 964 953 983 91.8 381.8 769.5
Arianne Dubreuil QC EX 976 902 951 989 381.8 963 951 955 98.2 3851 766.9
Frederique Blaive QC EX 947 919 951 936 3753 98.6 1001 93.7 971 389.5 764.8
Jenifer Martin QC EX 942 927 974 955 3798 947 952 97.8 97.0 384.7 764.5
Susan Eymann-MacDonald AB EX 945 917 926 934 3722 946 976 951 938 3811 7533
Sera Nami BC EX 940 924 950 935 3749 920 93.0 96.0 950 376.0 7509
D'Arcy Allen ON EX 951 975 936 947 3809 915 932 925 909 368.1 749.0
Ingrid McCrea MB EX 866 91.7 963 914 366.0 943 87.8 928 893 3642 730.2
Erin Allen ON EX 855 795 824 842 3316 894 834 835 80.7 337.0 668.6
Avril Arthur SK SS 934 965 995 99.0 3884 946 981 948 94.8 3823 770.7
Tracy East NT S8S 944 926 949 93.0 3749 97.6 933 93.0 979 3818 756.7
Jorja Budd AB SS 923 890 812 873 3498 818 776 833 86.7 3294 679.2
Emily Dean NB JR 991 989 978 99.5 3953 1021 101.6 101.5 1021 407.3 802.6
Samantha Marsh NL JR 99.0 99.0 1019 99.8 399.7 994 994 1013 985 398.6 798.3
Belle Medicraft AB JR 99.0 991 983 954 391.8 1011 98.7 100.2 1022 4022 794.0
Leia Hoot BC JR 952 1014 98.9 100.8 396.3 98.0 1004 99.0 97.8 3952 7915
Glenda Argenal Gallo BC JR 1012 99.6 969 956 393.3 96.8 993 99.2 97.8 3931 786.4
Aerial Arthur SK JR 955 97.0 1009 96.8 390.2 96.5 965 99.8 101.8 394.6 784.8
Julia Warren SK JR 940 1026 99.6 100.0 396.2 100.2 96.0 91.8 98.7 386.7 782.9
Rachel Mundie NB JR 991 995 981 942 3909 975 1003 975 955 390.8 7817
Larissa Lane ON JR 952 952 959 937 380.0 100.3 93.8 100.8 101.4 396.3 776.3
Avril Arthur SK JR 934 965 995 99.0 3884 946 981 948 94.8 3823 770.7
Florence Fillon QC JR 970 977 968 962 387.7 964 953 983 91.8 381.8 769.5
Arianne Dubreuil QC JR 976 902 951 989 381.8 963 951 955 98.2 3851 766.9
Jenifer Martin QC JR 942 927 974 955 3798 947 952 97.8 97.0 384.7 764.5
D'Arcy Allen ON JR 951 975 936 947 3809 915 932 925 909 368.1 749.0
Jorja Budd AB JR 923 890 81.2 873 3498 818 776 833 86.7 3294 679.2
Erin Allen ON JR 85 795 824 842 3316 894 834 835 80.7 337.0 668.6

Trinity Cone ON JR 827 894 822 768 3311 851 81.0 804 788 3253 656.4
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MEN'S AIR RIFLE SENIOR TEAMS

ONTARIO'S MEN

Team NL

Ben Taylor 1211.7

Dave Woolridge 1183.2

Daniel Dimitrov 1187.9
3582.8 - FIRST

Chris Baldwin 1185.7

Jeremy Ellis 1132.5

Michal Dugovic 1167.2
3485.4

MEN'S AIR RIFLE JUNIOR TEAMS

Junior mixte Velociraptor

Frederic Lemoine 1182.5

Jeremy Ruddick 1201.1

Antoine Bety 1151.9
3535.5 - FIRST

TEAM ONTARIO

Micheal Martin 1190.3

Jeremy Ellis 1132.5

Devyn Onyschuk 1145.8
3468.6

Alta Sask-Watch

Michael Erikson 1137.2

Rychel Smith 1106.8

Ryan Fay-O'Sullivan 964.9
3208.9

WOMEN'S AIR RIFLE SENIOR TEAM

Eklavya

Shruti Bhattepatil 802.1

Sera Nami 750.9

Leia Hoot 7915
2344.5 -FIRST

WOMEN'S AIR RIFLE JUNIOR TEAM

The Dream Team

Emily Dean 802.6

Samantha Marsh 798.3

Rachel Mundie 781.7
2382.6 - FIRST

Prairie Princesses

Julia Warren 782.9

Aerial Arthur 784.8

Avril Arthur 770.7
2338.4

Team Rocky

Arianne Dubreuil 766.9

Jennifer Martin 764.5

Florence Fillion 769.5

2300.9
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ISSF MEN'S GRAND AGGREGATE GRAND
NAME PR CLASS 3P DAY 1 3P DAY 2 PR DAY 1 PR DAY 2 TOTAL
Gregory Sych ON MA 1150 1149 620.9 625.9 3545.8
Michal Dugovic ON MA 1112 1122 611.1 604.8 3449.9
Guido Lastra M MA 1082 1104 601.2 2787.2
Martin Mailoux QcC EX 1078 1096 607.9 601.2 3383.1
Jason Jarvis ON EX 1006 1030 587.1 593.1 3216.2
ISSF WOMEN'S GRAND AGGREGATE GRAND
Name PR Class 3P DAY 1 3P DAY 2 PR DAY1 PR DAY2 TOTAL
Shanon Westlake ON MA 560 559 605.7 598.1 2322.8
Sharon Bowes ON MA 561 546 611.1 586.4 2304.5
Cindy Luk ON MA 547 550 591.9 604.5 2293.4
SHEILA MACQUARRIE AWARD - ISSF WOMEN AIR & 3P GRAND AGG
Name PR Class 3P DAY 1 3PDAY2 | AIRDAY1 | AIRDAY 2 TOTAL
Shanon Westlake ON LD 560 559 398.5 396.1 1913.6
Aerial Arthur SK LD 561 562 390.2 394.6 1907.8
Sharon Bowes ON LD 561 546 396.6 400.7 1904.3
Cindy Luk ON LD 547 550 393.8 394.1 1884.9
Samantha Marsh NL LD 536 542 399.7 398.6 1876.3
Tracy East NT LD 483 468 374.9 381.8 1707.7
Avril Arthur SK LD 439 436 388.4 382.3 1645.7
Dewar Team Match Inner Wakefield Trophy Match
50 Yards 100 Yards Total 10's
Glynn Loftin 195 195 390 17 Johannes Sauer
Derek Budd 191 197 388 15 Gregory Sych
Michel Dion 195 193 388 13 Gale Stewart
Glen Hewitt 194 193 387 17 Michel Dion
Paul Deslierres 196 191 387 16 Wynn Payne
Shannon Westlake 196 191 387 13 Michel Poitras
Johannes Sauer 193 194 387 10 Michal Dugovic
Wynn Payne 194 191 385 12 David Lai
Tommy Lapointe 189 195 384 16 Martin Mailoux
Sheldon Dobish 188 196 384 10 Glynn Loftin
Sharon Bowes 193 187 380 10
Cindy Luk 186 192 378 1
Asmir Arifovic 190 185 375 6
Jeff MacDonald 184 189 373 4
Katharina Knipping 183 186 369 7
Alec Grover 186 183 369 3
Paul Sauer 181 183 364 6
Adrian Best 180 184 364 0
Michael Knipping 183 176 359 5
Mark-Anthony Roberts 164 174 338 2
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